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PREMIUM QUALITY

HEAVY DUTY

TENSION TESTED

UV STABILIZED

VIRGIN RAW MATERIAL

BALECORD  

Other sizes and colors available upon demand.

®

MADE IN PORTUGAL
BY CORDEX

COLOR WEIGTH/
PACK

SPOOLS/
PACK

PACKS/
PALLET

KNOT 
STRENGTH

(medium)
RUNNAGE

250

500

110 UG

130

350

BR

750

1000

150

REFERENCE

HEAVY TWINE

MEDIUM TWINE

FINE TWINE

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Beige

10

10

10

10

10

10

20

20

20

820

650

580

400

290

200

135

110

110

COLOR WEIGTH/
PACK

SPOOLS/
PACK

PACKS/
PALLET

KNOT 
STRENGTH

(medium)
RUNNAGEREFERENCE

2 80 54

68

76

110

152

220

196

241

245

80

80

80

80

80

40

40

40

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

Balecord o�ers the contractor a full range of
twines that can be used in all round, small
square and big square baling machines.




